40th Batch
Pathology Lecture schedule 

8th Term (22.02.2021 - 01.04.2021)                                               Thursday 4-5 pm and Friday 1-2 pm
	Date
	Time
	Topic
	Lecturer

	25.02.2021 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Covid 19 - Vaccination

	26.02.2021 Fri
	1-2 pm
	Public Holiday

	04.03.2021  Thu
	4-5 pm
	Parasitology Continuous Assessment

	05.03.2021 Fri
	1-2 pm
	Community Medicine Continuous Assessment 

	11.03.2021 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Public Holiday

	12.03.2021 Fri
	1-2 pm
	Epithelial tumours (Zoom)
	Dr. TW

	18.03.2021 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Carcinogenesis II
	Prof. LM

	19.03.2021 Fri
	1-2 pm
	Connective tissue tumours
	Dr. TW

	25.03.2021 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Investigations for Neoplasia
	Dr. TGL

	26.03.2021 Fri
	1-2 pm
	General pathology tutorial
	All

	01.04.2021 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Special types of neoplasms
	Dr. KBR


Venue: Auditorium

Prof. LM – Prof. L.K.B.Mudduwa      	                              Dr.CW – Dr. Chandana Wickramaratne
 Dr. IDS - Dr. I.D. Siriwardhana 	                               Dr. TGL - Dr. T.G. Liyanage      
 Dr. TW – Dr. Thilini Wijesiri 	                               Dr.KBR   - Dr. Rojika




……………………………..…
Head/Department of Pathology
09.03.2021
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Pathology Practical Schedule


8th Term (22.02.2021 - 01.04.2021)                                                         Tuesday 1–2, 2-3 and 3-4 pm
Venue: Students Laboratory
	
Date
	
Time
	
Group
	
Practical
	
Lecturer

	23.02.2021
Tue
	1-2pm
	
Parasitology Continuous Assessment

	
	2-3pm
	

	
	3-4pm
	

	02.03.2021
Tue 
	1-2pm
	
Parasitology Continuous Assessment

	
	2-3pm
	

	
	3-4pm
	

	09.03.2021
Tue
	1-2pm
	C
	
Tumour metastasis	

	
Dr. TW


	
	2-3pm
	A
	
	

	
	3-4pm
	B
	
	

	16.03.2021
Tue
	1-2pm
	A
	
Benign epithelial tumours
	
Dr. TW

	
	2-3pm
	B
	
	

	
	3-4pm
	C
	
	

	23.03.2021 Tue
	1-2pm
	B
	
Malignant epithelial tumours
	
Dr. TGL


	
	2-3pm
	C
	
	

	
	3-4pm
	A
	
	

	30.03.2021 Tue
	1-2pm
	C
	
Benign and malignant connective tissue tumours
	
Prof. LM

	
	2-3pm
	A
	
	

	
	3-4pm
	B
	
	



Prof. LM – Prof. L.K.B.Mudduwa                                             Dr. IDS - Dr. I.D. Siriwardhana   
Dr.CW – Dr. Chandana Wickramaratne                                     Dr. TGL - Dr. T.G. Liyanage      	             
Dr. TW – Dr. Thilini Wijesiri 	                                                    Dr.KBR   - Dr. Rojika


Group A - 1 – 58                              Group B - 59 – 117                           Group C - 118 - 175



…………………………………
Head/Department of Pathology
09.03.2021 



